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江苏国信舜天
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长春亚泰 20132

20691

11213

11273

9995

大连阿尔滨
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杭州绿城

12876

20897
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上海申鑫

北京国安
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主队 

上海上港

贵州人和茅台

 2014中国平安中超联赛第二十四轮共进行8场比赛，观众总人数为136195人，场均为1.7万人。

观众人数（人）

29118

客队


